

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.40545 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	23.01.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners. None appeared on behalf of the respondents and no vakalat has been filed. List on 24.02.2026. The interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. NBK,J ds	Transferred to i-order before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE